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Villa Deluxe 10.95 17.50 22.25

Pepperoni, mushrooms, green peppers, olives & bacon or ham

Vegetarian 10.95 17.50 22.25

Mushrooms, green peppers, olives, onions & tomatoes

. Hawaiian 9.60 15.50
Ham & pineapple

. Hawaiian Super 10.65

Ham, pineapple, bacon & green peppers

Beef Burger 10.20

Minced beef, mushrooms & green peppers

Combo 10.20

Pepperoni, mushrooms & green peppers

Canadian 10.20

Pepperoni, mushrooms & bacon

Meat Lovers 10.95

Pepperoni, ham, sausages & bacon

Sicilian 10.65 16.80

Meat sauce, Italian sausage, mushrooms & green peppers

Texan 10.95 17.50

Chicken breast, hot peppers, onions & corn

. Mediterranean Greek 10.95 17.50 22.25

Feta cheese, black olives, tomatoes, roasted zucchini & oregano

. Supreme 10.95 17.50 22.25

Spinach, pepperoni, salami, red peppers, black olives & feta cheese

. Royal Arabian 10.65 16.80 20.75

Donair meat, green peppers, onions & tomatoes

. Cambareri Special 10.95 17.50 22.25

19.25
16.80 20.75
15.50 19.25
15.50 19.25
15.50 19.25
1750 22.25
20.75

22.25

27.75
27.75
24.25
26.25
24.25
24.25
24.25
27.75
26.25
27.75
27.75
27.75
26.25

27.75

Italian sausage, salami, tomatoes, hot peppers & a sprinkle of parmesan cheese

. Mighty Bud Special 10.95 17.50 22.25

Lean tender steak, onions, mushrooms, broccoli & tomatoes

. Seafood Special 10.95 17.50 22.25

27.75

27.75

Shrimp, crab meat, green peppers, onions, mushrooms in garlic pesto sauce

. California Special 10.95 17.50 22.25
Artichokes, black olives, roasted garlic, red peppers & ham
Extra Toppings 0.75 1.25 1.75
Extra Cheese or Chicken 1.50 2.50 3.50

8.25 12.50
13.50
14.50
15.50

16.80

15.70
16.00
17.50

19.25
21.25
22.25
24.25

Basic Cheese & sauce
One Topping 9.20
Two Toppings 9.60
Three Toppings 10.20
Four Toppings 10.65

27.75

2.25
4.95

Garlic Dip

.95¢

Toppings

!« Pepperoni

* Bacon

* Sausage

* Burger

* Crab Meat

* Shrimp

* Roasted Zucchini
* Salami

* Ham

* Steak

* Donair Meat
* Black Olives
* Green Olives
* Tomatoes

* Hot Peppers
* Anchovies

* Broccoli

* Spinach

* Red Peppers

* Artichokes

* Roasted Garlic

+ Corn

* Green Peppers
» Mushrooms

* Pineapple

ALL TOPPINGS
ARE FRESHLY CUT




il Shrimp in a Basket

All platters served
with fries & salad ‘
Club Sandwich Platter 9.75
Made with white meat
Hot Chicken or Burger
B.L.T. Platter
Fish N’ Chips Platter

8.95
8.95
9.75
9.75

12”
8.45
745
8.25
745
6.50

Grilled Chicken
Ham & Cheese
Combo

Salami

Veggie

Toasted Chicken
Finger Sub
Toasted
Shawarma Sub

8.45

8.25

el

Hamburger

with fried mushrooms & onions

Swiss Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger

24"
15.35
13.45
14.95
13.45
12.50

15.35

Add chicken
breast for 2.95
6.25 8.25
6.25 8.25
575 725

Greek Salad
Julienne Salad
Caesar Salad
Garden Salad 495 6.25
Seafood Salad 6.25 8.25

il Dressing: French, Ranch, Greek, Caesar, Italian

4.25

12” 24"

Toasted Parmigiana Sub
Meatball or Veal
Toasted Club Sub
Toasted Pizza Sub
Toasted Donair Sub
Pepperoni

Toasted BLT

745
8.65
745
745
745
7.25

13.45
15.75
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.45

Toasted Steak

14.95

Served with sour cream

1 Dozen Wings
2 Dozen Wlngs

SM

3fingers, 12 zucchini, onion rings
3.95
5.75
5.95
5195 7.95

Snack Box

Onion Rings
Poutine

with Mushrooms
Italian (meat sauce)

or blue cheese

7.25
13.95
25.95

6.25
7.25
745

and Cheese

5 pcs Finger Platter
8 pcs Finger Platter
12 pcs Finger Platter

LG Wedge Fries

5 French Fries
Zucchini Sticks & Dip
Cheese Sticks & Dip
Garlic Bread

with Cheese

with Cheese & Bacon

845 1535

Served with fries,
salad and plum sauce

9.75
12.95
17.25

4.25
3.50

Villa-Duo-Doubles Combo-Specials

2 SMALL PIZZAS

1 LARGE PIZZA

3 Toppings

$16I50

2795

3 Toppings

Extra Topping $1.00 12 wings, 12 zucchini, 3 pop

2 MEDIUM PIZZAS
G239 5
$1.50

1 MEDIUM PIZZA
3 Toppings $~241_9,5

12 wings, 2 pop

3 Toppings
Extra Topping

2 LARGE PIZZAS

3 Toppings $V249.95
Extra Topping $2.00

1 SMALL PIZZA
3 Toppings $‘16.95

12 wings, 2 pop

'PICK-UP D‘l:"liIVERY
MUST MENTION SPECIAL
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illa P 7ZZerlia
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THE GREEK PLACE

2 Gyro & 2 Dop 109"
§T/ARTERY;
Spanokapita 6.95

2 large pieces of phyllo pastry with spinach
Dolmas 5195

10 pieces rice with herbs & spices rolled in vine leaves
Calamari 7.95
Greek Potatoes 3.95
Rice Pilaf 3.50
Tzatziki Dip & Pita 4.25

PITAYSANDWICHES

Sand  Platter

Chicken Souvlaki on Pita 5.65 10.95
Pork Souvlaki on Pita 5.65 10.95
Lamb Souvlaki on Pita 6.25 11.45

Beef Souvlaki on Pita 6.25 11.45

Gyro Sandwich 5.25 10.95
Spicy beef or chicken

Club Pita (Lg) 6.95 10.95

Charbroiled chicken with lettuce, tomatoes, bacon & mayo

Donair (Chicken or Beef) (Lg) 6.95 10.95

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles & sauce

Chicken Shawarma (Lg) 7.25 10.95

Tomatoes, onions, lettuce, pickles, garlic or sweet sauce

Chicken Caesar Pita (g)6.95 10.95

Chicken, bacon strips, lettuce & caesar dressing

Above platters are served with rice, greek potatoes & greek salad

SfOLIVLAKIE

1 Souvlaki Platter 10.95

2 Souvlaki Platters 20.95

3 Souvlaki Platters 30.95

4 Souvlaki Platters 40.95

Extra Skewer 3.95
Chicken or Pork

Extra Skewer 4.25

Shrimp, lamb or beef

Add one veggie skewer for 75¢, add pita for 50¢
Lamb Souvlaki Platter 11.95
Beef Souvlaki Platter 11.95

Greek Vegetarian Platter 11.25

Spanokapita and 5 pieces of dolmas served with greek
salad, greek potatoes & rice pilaf with tzatziki sauce

Spanokapita Platter 11.25

2 pieces of spanokapita served with greek salad,
greek potatoes & rice pilaf with tzatziki sauce

Vegetarian on Pita Sandwich (Lg) 6.95
Feta cheese, onions, tomatoes, cucumber,
tzatziki rolled in pita

Vegetarian on Pita Platter 10.95

Feta cheese, onions, tomatoes, cucumber, tzatziki
rolled in pita served with greek salad, greek potatoes
& rice pilaf with tzatziki sauce

CHEFAPLATTERS!

!
L

Marinated Chicken Fillet 12.45
Chicken breast served with rice, greek potatoes & greek salad

Chef Combo Platter 13.95
2 skewers of your choice

Calamari Platter 11.45

Combo Platter (Calamari & Shrimp) 13.95

Shrimp on a Skewer 10.95

Above platters are served with rice,
greek potatoes, greek salad
& tzatziki or cocktail sauce




ERING|

#1 c%ouvlalq Combos
One chicken or pork souvlaki
(lamb or beef .95¢ extra) For only
Greek potato, rice pilaf, salad

tzatziki dip, baklava, 10 55

assorted pop per person

2 Dita Wrap Combos

One pita wrap per person

Greek potato, rice pilaf, For only

salad, tzatziki dip,

baklava, assorted pop 10 . 55
per person

#3 Dita @ Salad Combos

One pita wrap per person

Greek salad, For. only

baklava,

assorted pop 9 . 50

(lamb or beef .95¢ extra) per person

*4 Appetizer Combos

+ Calamari * Feta Cheese

« Spanokapita  * Kalamata Olives  For only

» Dolmes » Tzatziki Dip 6 30

* Greek Salad » Pita Bread

pERRerson business functions
Dizza N ngc% (3 top.) Slig:feafiZOZgSo'
(2 kinds of pizza only, per 10 people) Mirdmisn 3iarzs Bl
2 slices of pizza (3 top.) For.only
4 chicken wings 8.25
1 assorted pop per. person

Munchie Combo

4 chicken wings, 4 zucchini,
wedge fries, onion rings, For: only

g_rgeksalad,lpop 8 95 p

Minimum 10 people

e e l per person \ 613'727'1222




SPECTALSHES

o Bect 2 Chicken 2 Lamb

sl Gyro Souvlaki Dita  Souvlaki Dita
) ) pop 2 pop 2 pop
“10.95 11.25 12.25

Reg. price 14.50

2 Chicken QSouvlalq

2 pop :
2 picces of baclava (et

Reg. price 26.95

Villa P 1ZZeria

1482 Merivale Rd { ?\ ’ 613-727-1222

(IHERGREEK

2 SMALL LASAGNAS 2 LARGE POUTINES
2 garlic bread, 2 pop 2 pop

$14.95 $14.95

Reg. price $16.50!

1 X-LARGE PIZZA c
3 toppings, 12 wings, 4 pop 2JBEEFR(GYRO

$35.95

Reg. Price $42.20!

4 DOZEN WINGS IPARGE?3iTOPPINGR

$25.95 $12 95

Reg. price $29! P'¢k "P ONLY

2 SMALL GREEK SALADS | =% =

with chicken

$15.95

Reg Price $18 40'



